02/05/2023, 15:27

O Unfulfilled

VANWEB1750 ' @ Paid
2 May 2023 at 14:05 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

<o ! R-33DE Oxygen Sensor

(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

£55.00 x 1

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited 4 minutes ago
KG

VL

Order confirmation email was sent to Kirsty Carella
(hqg@scotsac.com).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 6633.

Confirmation #M9TJIFWZH was generated for this order.

Kirsty Carella placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#31503228174529).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4945004003521

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1750 - Shopify

Customer

Kirsty Carella

1 order

Contact information

hg@scotsac.com

Shipping address

Kirsty Carella

Scottish Sub Aqua Club

Caledonia House, 1 Redheughs Rigg
South Gyle

Edinburgh

EH12 9DQ

United Kingdom

07543 673616

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit
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https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6587195130049

