## VANWEB1750 Paid Unfulfilled

2 May 2023 at 14:05 from Online Store

2 May 2023 at 14.03 Hoff Offine Store							
Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×		
1	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) SKU: 0110224	£55.00 × 1	£55.00	Kirsty Carella  1 order  Contact information	Edit		
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item		£55.00	hq@scotsac.com			

i aia		
Subtotal	1 item	£55.00
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£12.20
Total		£73.20
Paid by customer		£73.20

## **Timeline**

	Today	
VL	Vandagraph Limited 4 minutes ago KG	•••
	Order confirmation email was sent to Kirsty Carella (hq@scotsac.com).	14:05
O	£71.49 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.	14:05
þ	A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 6633.	14:05
	Confirmation #M9TJIFWZH was generated for this order.	14:05
þ	Kirsty Carella placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31503228174529).	14:05

## Billing address

Shipping address

Scottish Sub Aqua Club

Caledonia House, 1 Redheughs Rigg

Kirsty Carella

South Gyle Edinburgh EH12 9DQ United Kingdom 07543 673616 Edit

Same as shipping address